

## Department of Foreign Affairs Kagawaran ng Ugnayang Panlabas

				ENTO	SE ORDER F FOREIGN AFFAII	RS				
				M	ANILA	06 047 33				
Supplier:	ASAHI DES	IGN CENTRE	, INC.		P.O. No.	06-017-22 23-Jun-22				
Address:	Unit 222 TEOFF Building #355 T.Pinpin St.				Date	25-3011-22	-			
	Binondo, Ma	inila	igncentre@gmail.com		Mode of Procuren	nent		Shopping	(	
-	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	E: asanioes	gncentre@ginaii.com		mode of freedran		-			
Gentleme	n:	(C th - fall	owing articles subject to the terms ar	nd cond	litions contained he	rein:				
-					ntions contained no	Delivery Term:	30 day	e after isculance	of Not	ice to Proceed
Place of D			of Foreign Affairs, 2330 Roxas Boulevard, Pas	say City		Payment Term:			0, 110	
Date of D	elivery:	n/a				aymont rom.	001011	midite rooms		
16 NI -	Limit	LOugatity		Des	cription		T	Init Cost		Amount
Item No.	Unit	Quantity		00						
	-	-	White Board, 40 x 60cm				P	3,025.00	P	6,050.00
1	Piece	2	White Board, 40 x 60cm				P	3.625.00		3,625.00
2	Piece	1	White Board with rraine, 410 x ore White Board with stand Single face, 4x8 ft				P	7,975.00	P	7,975.00
3	Piece	1	White Board, 4ft x 5ft					2,925.00	Р	2,925.00
5	Piece	10	Cork Board with aluminum Frame, 12 x 18 ir	1			P	190.00	Р	1,900.00
6	Piece	1	Cork Board with aluminum Frame, 50 x 70 cm				P	575.00	P	575.00
7	Piece	3	Self-inking Stamp				P	1,150.00	-	3,450.00
8	Piece	5	Dater Stamp (Released)				Р	933.00	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	4,665.00
9	Piece	.5	Dater Stamp (Verified)				P	933.00	-	4,665.00
10	Piece	5	Dater Stamp (Received)				P	933.00	Р	4,665.00
11	Piece	10	Self-inking Stamp				P	850.00	P	8,500.00
			XXXX	CXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXX		-			
							-			
							-			
							-			
							-			
							-			
							-		-	
							-			
							-		-	
				-			-		-	
	-	-					-		-	
	-	-					-		-	
							-		_	
				-			1			
							+			
							-			
	-	-					1			
	-	-					+			
	-	-					1			
	-	-					1			
	-	-								
		-					1			
	-									
	-	-					1			
	-	-					1			
	-	-				***************************************				
	-	-					1			
	-	-								
	-	-								
	-	-								
	-	-								
/ habel A	mount in	Words)	Forty-Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-	Five Peso	)S				F	48,995.00
( total A	mount in	words)	Total Edition						-	
In case o of one pe Conforme	ercent for e	very lay of	Westry Tan Lim single name) 3, 2022	bove, a	penalty of one-tent	h (1/10)  Very truly your	s. IPDAR ssistan	DO G. MAC.		
-		(Date	/				27	10	TO	
Requisition	oning Offic	e/Dept:	oca Funds Available:			Amount:	7.	48,995	00	
		AN L. DE DE	1 1	E F. PV	LGENCIO ountant	ALOBS No.: 2				26 July 202

					PURCHASE ORDER RTMENT OF FOREIGN AFFA MANILA	IRS						
upplier:	ASAHI DES	IGN CENTRI	E. INC.		P.O. No.	06-0	06-017-22					
Address:	Unit 222 TE	OFF Building #	355 T.Pinpin St.		Date	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	23-Jun-22					
	Binondo, Ma											
	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	E: asahides	igncentre@gmail.	com	Mode of Procure	ment		Shopping				
ntlemer		fice the fell	owing articles	subject to the term	an and anoditions are taken of the							
		THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSED.			ns and conditions contained he							
lace of Delivery: Department of Foreign Affairs, 2330 Roxas Boulevard, Pasay Cit ate of Delivery: n/a					d, Pasay City	Delivery T		30 days after issuance of Notice to Proceed				
ic or De	invery.	Tyd				Payment	erm:	Government Terms				
m No.	Unit	Quantity			Description			Unit Cost	T	Amount		
					OCA			OTHE COSE	1	7111104111		
1	Piece	2	White Board, 40					P 3,025.00	P	6,050.00		
2	Piece	1		with frame, 4ft x 6ft				P 3,625.00	Р	3,625.00		
3	Piece Piece	1	White Board with White Board, 4ft	with stand Single face, 4x8 ft				P 7,975.00	Р	7,975.00		
5	Piece	10		rd, 4ft x 5ft I with aluminum Frame, 12 x 18 in				P 2,925.00 P 190.00	P	2,925.00		
6	Piece	1		rd with aluminum Frame, 12 x 16 in				P 575.00		575.00		
7	Piece	3	Self-inking Stamp					P 1,150.00	-	3,450.00		
8	Piece	5	Dater Stamp (Re	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE PERSON NAME				P 933.00	Р	4,665.00		
9	Piece	5	Dater Stamp (Ve					P 933.00	P	4,665.00		
10	Piece Piece	5	Dater Stamp (Res Self-inking Stamp					P 933.00	P	4,665.00		
11	FIECE	10	Jen-liking Starry		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			P 850.00	P	8,500.00		
					(		-		-			
-												
							-		-			
										11-12		
							-					
			-									
-												
							-					
-		-										
tal Am	ount in W	lords)	Orty-Fight Than-	sand Nine Hundred Nine	ah, Fina Basas							
tai Aiii	Outil III W	orus)	orty-Light mous	and nine nundred nine	ety-Five Pesos				Р	48,995.00		
orme:	ailure to ma ent for eve agr. Val Signatu	n Wstr	delivery within alay shall be in the lay shall be in the lay t	.=	d above, a penalty of one-tenth	Very truly y	MED	ARDO G. MACA				
		(Date)										
	ng Office/[	. ^	OCA	Funds Available:	C. 121	Amount:	9	48,995,	0			
C		L. DE NES of Office, C			RIEF. FULGENCIO Chief Accountant	ALOBS No.	: 203	2-07-004	131;	26 July 2		